MAC EIGHT CO., LTD.   terminals for boards Mount without Holes for Printed Board
(B Part)
Rotate by
180 degrees
φ5(Metal part)
M3 P=0.5(A part)
φ5(Metal part)(A part)
(B Part)
Pin
M3 P=0.5
ー 447 ー
Part No. A B H
AXC-15-M3-M3 M3 M3 15
AXC-15-M3-3.2 M3 φ 3.2 15
AXC-15-3.2-3.2 φ 3.2 φ 3.2 15
AXC-15-3.2-M3 φ 3.2 M3 15
AXC-20-M3-M3 M3 M3 20
AXC-20-M3-3.2 M3 φ 3.2 20
AXC-20-3.2-3.2 φ 3.2 φ 3.2 20
AXC-20-3.2-M3 φ 3.2 M3 20
AXC-25-M3-M3 M3 M3 25
AXC-25-M3-3.2 M3 φ 3.2 25
AXC-25-3.2-3.2 φ 3.2 φ 3.2 25
AXC-25-3.2-M3 φ 3.2 M3 25
AXC-30-M3-M3 M3 M3 30
AXC-30-M3-3.2 M3 φ 3.2 30
AXC-30-3.2-3.2 φ 3.2 φ 3.2 30
AXC-30-3.2-M3 φ 3.2 M3 30
AXC series    (10pcs/pack)
Hinge for PC board
● This hinge is fit to a PC board to open / close the PC board.
● Two types (M3 and φ 3.2) are available with the height ranging from 15 mm to 30